
Cable and Spring 
Operated Hands

Mechanical hands designed 
to provide a functional terminal device 

with a natural cosmetic appearance. 
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• Body-powered cable control or manual operation

• Voluntary opening with choice of front pull, back pull     
or spring close options  

                                 
• Choice of three cable terminations supplied with cable 

operated hands

• High strength aerospace alloy inside a flexible PVC shell
 
• Four sizes available from child to adult
    
• Available with plain hand base, M12 x 1.5 or 1⁄2 x 20 TPI 

threaded stem
     
• Compatible with Steepers range of full-length Elegance™ 

cosmetic gloves in 19 lifelike TrueFinish™ shades

To order the appropriate glove, prefix the number shown in the table with TG for TrueFinish PVC or 
TSG for TrueFinish Silicone. Then add the preferred skin shade. For example TSG300/E4 orders a 81⁄4 
left adult silicone glove in TrueFinish colour E4. To order a colour swatch use part number E24655.

Ordering Information - Spring Operated Hands

Part No.  
Plain Base

Part No. 
M12 x 1.5 Stud

Part No.
1⁄2 x 20 TPI Stud Size Left / Right Application Wrist Diameter

TG = TrueFinish PVC
TSG = TrueFinish Silicone

Male Glove Female Glove

SPA675L
SPA675R
SPA725L
SPA725R
SPA775L
SPA775R
SPA825L
SPA825R

SPA625LEU
SPA625REU
SPA725LEU
SPA725REU
SPA775LEU
SPA775REU
SPA825LEU
SPA825REU

SPA625LNA
SPA625RNA
SPA725LNA
SPA725RNA
SPA775LNA
SPA775RNA
SPA825LNA
SPA825RNA

6 ¾
6 ¾
7 ¼
7 ¼
7 ¾
7 ¾
8 ¼
8 ¼

Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right

Child (Approx.8-12)
Child (Approx.8-12)
Adolescent / Adult
Adolescent / Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

45mm
45mm
50mm
50mm
54mm
54mm
54mm
54mm

310
311
306
307
302
303
300
301

310
311
304
305
312
313

Ordering Information - Cable Operated Hands - Front Pull Voluntary Opening

Part No.  
Plain Base

Part No. 
M12 x 1.5 Stud

Part No.
1⁄2 x 20 TPI Stud Size Left / Right Application Wrist Diameter

TG = TrueFinish PVC
TSG = TrueFinish Silicone

Male Glove Female Glove

MHA625LF
MHA625RF
MHA725LF
MHA725RF
MHA775LF
MHA775RF
MHA825LF
MHA825RF

MHA625LFEU
MHA625RFEU
MHA725LFEU
MHA725RFEU
MHA775LFEU
MHA775RFEU
MHA825LFEU
MHA825RFEU

MHA625LFNA
MHA625RFNA
MHA725LFNA
MHA725RFNA
MHA775LFNA
MHA775RFNA
MHA825LFNA
MHA825RFNA

6 ¾
6 ¾
7 ¼
7 ¼
7 ¾
7 ¾
8 ¼
8 ¼

Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right

Child (Approx.8-12)
Child (Approx.8-12)
Adolescent / Adult
Adolescent / Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

45mm
45mm
50mm
50mm
54mm
54mm
54mm
54mm

310
311
306
307
302
303
300
301

310
311
304
305
312
313

Ordering Information - Cable Operated Hands - Back Pull Voluntary Opening

Part No.  
Plain Base

Part No.
M12 x 1.5 Stud

Part No.
1⁄2 x 20 TPI Stud Size Left / Right Application Wrist Diameter

TG = TrueFinish PVC
TSG = TrueFinish Silicone

Male Glove Female Glove

MHA625LB
MHA625RB
MHA725LB
MHA725RB
MHA775LB
MHA775RB
MHA825LB
MHA825RB

MHA625LBEU
MHA625RBEU
MHA725LBEU
MHA725RBEU
MHA775LBEU
MHA775RBEU
MHA825LBEU
MHA825RBEU

MHA625LBNA
MHA625RBNA
MHA725LBNA
MHA725RBNA
MHA775LBNA
MHA775RBNA
MHA825LBNA
MHA825RBNA

6 ¾
6 ¾
7 ¼
7 ¼
7 ¾
7 ¾
8 ¼
8 ¼

Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right

Child (Approx.8-12)
Child (Approx.8-12)
Adolescent / Adult
Adolescent / Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult
Adult

45mm
45mm
50mm
50mm
54mm
54mm
54mm
54mm

310
311
306
307
302
303
300
301

310
311
304
305
312
313
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